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Eades, Stephen



Barnowski, Stephen






Shriner, Karen
Stonecipher, A.D.
Stuckey, Rachel
Bailey-Green, Darice
Baumgart, Miriam
Clark, Juliet

Cutler, Teri
Drechsler, Marybeth J.
Ford, Carla M.
Goade, Jonathon M.
Graham, Molly L.
Grohe, Michelle
Harres, Kristin
Heyden, Michelle
Holub, Shayla C.
Humble, Aaron
Ledman, Elizabeth A,
McGregor, Candace
Margolis, Aaron
Rimmer, Robyn
Schleppenbach, Jay
Stewart, Elizabeth
Stolley, Karl

Screibt und Farscreibt (Write and Record): Poetic Visions of the Holocaust

The Star of Persia

A Novel Idea: Historical Fiction and the Search for a National Identity in Canada
Exploring the Music Business Through the Creation of an Album of Southern Gospel Music
The Effect of Selective Opioids on Body Temperature in Warm-Acclimated Rats
Undoing Racism: A Process of Growth and Discovery at Millikin University
Exploration of Intergrated Thematic Units for Primary Grade Students

A Meaning for : Deep Throat's Significance in Public Memory

A Long Road Home

Problem Solving Skill for the Information Age: From Concept to Practice
Sappho's Sweet Heart: A Collection of Fiction, Poetry, and Creative Non-Fiction

Enhancing Art Appreciation and Understanding within the Local Gallery Community through the Use of Criti:

Racial Differences in Body Image Dissatisfaction: A Study of College Females

The GOLDIN (Group on Learning Decisions in Nonviolence) Program: A Manual for the Art Therapy Studer
The Development of an Automatic Color-Naming Process and Priming of the Stroop Effect in Non-Color W
Breaking Down the Barrier: Adapting Stanislavski's Contemporary Acting Theories to the Operatic Stage

Perceptions of the Assertive Female: College Male and Female Perceptions of the Sexually Assertive Fem
The Relationship Between Spermathecal Morphology and Sperm Precedence as Determined by RAPD-PC

Penumbra

Whose Perspective Is It? Feminist Legal Theory Applied to Hostile Work Environment Claims of Sexual Ha

Copyright and the Internet: New Horizons in the Law
God's House

4/21/2001
5/1/2001
5/8/2001
5/9/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/9/2000
5/1/2000
5/9/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/9/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/9/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/9/2000
5/2/2000
5/1/2000

History
Theatre
History
Music
Biology
English
Education
History
English
Business
English
Art

Behavioral Science

Art

Behavioral Science

Theatre

Behavioral Science

Biology
Music

Political Science

English
Religion

Communication

Computer Science

Behavioral Science

Colin, Christine
Schinke-Llano, Linda
Murphy, Kevin
Burdick, David
Handler, Cynthia
DeJoy, Nancy
Hoffman, Darlene; Guldenstein, Diane
Murphy, Kevin
Detmer, Emily
Dorsey, Paul

Sterns, Robin
Russo, Annette
Lovell-Troy, Larry

Forbes, Gordon

Rask, Perry
Deardorff, Michelle
Brooks, Randy
YYonan, Edward

CD

Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
3-Ring Binder

Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
3-Ring Binder

Spiral Bound Notebook
3-Ring Binder

Spiral Bound Notebook No Back Cover may be missing pages at end?
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
3-Ring Binder

Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
3-Ring Binder

Bound Notebook






Mulford, Kevin R.

Orgler, Michael
Parrish, Kristen
Pierce, Lori
Pitts, Darren

The Metabolism of a Movement: The Post-materialists Greens
Cross Cultural ideas and Methods in Mathematics

Muscle Fatigue: A Review and Report of Experimental Results
Student Organizations: What Makes them Sucessful

A Comprehensive Guide to Road Race Management

5/1/1993
5/1/1993
5/1/1993
4/16/1993
5/1/1993

Political Science
Mathematics
Behavioral Science
Education
Business

Computer Science

Business

Folger, Paul

St.James, James
Marcella, Al
Marcella, Al

Spiral Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebooks (3)
Spiral Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook



Morse, Kelly V.
Richardson, Marcia A.
Robinson, Eric
Schaub, Jeffery
Schilling, Jodi L.
Schmidt, Jennifer
Soltermann, Jeffrey L.
Stemmler, Julie Savage
Stewart, Meghan
Shaner, Jr., James E.
Swick, Kelley
Torgerson, Cathryn
White, Tina R

Wallin, Elizabeth A.
Zurlinden, Anne Marie
Baker, Lynette R
Baker, Scott

Bland, Connie Jo
Brinkmeier, Scott
Brown, Beth

Buetow, Christine
Cary, Melanie

Cook, Amy J.

Doniek, Carol

Essig, Lynn

Franzwa, Lee Ann
Freeman-Via, Terri
Galat, Craig S.
Groezinger, Dixie S.
Horst, Brian

Hoult, Stacy

lanni, Michele
Lasswell, Barry
Leeper, Martha D.
Mariano, Jenee

Producing a Contemporary Music Video

How to Teach Evolution in the Public Classroom

MIDI: What is it, How does it work, and How do you sync it to today's recording studio?

The Effects of Banking Deregulation on Decatur Banks and Savings and Loans

Shadows of the Environment: A Personal Study of the Creative Process

/An Economic Analysis of the Tobacco Price Support Program

Atomic Diplomacy: An Explanation for the Cold War

Passion for the Pavement: Developing a Successful Street Theatre Troupe

Answers: A First Person Perspective on the Post Adoption Search

South American Military Expenditures 1970-1985: Measuring for an Arms Race

Financial Reporting Using Computer Graphics

Through Enchanted Forests: Fairy Tales and Their Effects on Human Nature With and Application to Into tt

Wauthering Heights and the Tenant of Wildlife Hall: A Study of Relationships

Personality and Graphology: Is There a Relationship?

English is Spoken Here: Language Attitudes and Sociological Effects

The Contemporary Economics of Children in Metropolitan St. Louis

Design, Production, and Use of a Vaccum Form Machine for Theatre

Math Anxiety: Why are So Many Affected?

Cost-Benefit Analysis: A Case Study The Decatur Advantage

US/Soviet Relations: American Travelers Perspectives on the Development of the Cold War in the USSR 1

Christa Wolf Und Feminismus

Different Problem Solving Strategies for Algebra Problems in Equation and Word Format

Changes in the Maufacturing Environment and Their Implications to Cost Accounting

A Declaration of Independence: A Collection of Essays

“"Look at the Birdie" A Report on the Effects of the Changing Environment on Avian species at Sand Prairie
ntitak Maneuvers: Stategies and Consequen:

Norfoxacin Efficiency Against Escherichia Coli, Micrococcus Luteus, Psedomonas Aeroginosa, and Staphyl

Brazilian Church History and National Missionaries in the Amazon Region of Brazil

The European Economic Community and Opportunities there for Central lllinois Farmers to Sell Specialty ¢

Justifying Investment in the New Manufacturing Environment

El Cuento Latinoamericano: De Poe A Cortazar

Decatur in the 20th Century: A Historical and Economic Perspective

Economic Forecasting: A Computerized Approach

Alcohol Prevention in the Elementary Grades: Current Programs and the Teacher

5/2/1990
10/15/1990
12/1/1990
5/1/1990
5/4/1990
5/8/1990
5/1/1990
12/14/1990
12/14/1990
5/16/1990
3/5/1990
5/9/1990
5/1/1990
12/4/1990
12/10/1990
9/1/1989
5/1/1989
3/14/1989
5/15/1989
4/1/1989
5/1/1989
5/1/1989
5/1/1989
12/7/1989
12/10/1989
5/1/1989
5/1/1989
12/1/1989
5/10/1989
5/5/1989
4/14/1989
5/18/1989
12/8/1989
5/10/1989

Communication
Biology
Music
Economics
Art
Business
Political Science
Theatre
English
Political Science
Business
English
English
Communication
Sociology
Economics
Theatre
Mathematics
Economics
Political Science
Modern Languages
Mathematics
Accounting
English
Biology
Business
Chemistry
Religion
Economics
Business
Modern Languages
Economics
Business
Education

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

History
Mathematics

Dean, Ronnie
Baird, Neil

Dean, Ronnie
Cohn, Cheryl
Hower, Robert
Watson, James
Dodge, Stephen
Golden, David
Boaz, Mildred
Mclntire, Robert
Marshall, David
Shepherd, Teresa
Shepherd, Teresa
Rivers, Mary
Schinke-Llano, Linda

Shelton, Ronald
Cohn, Cheryl

Paul-Merritt, Carol
St. James, James

Shepard, Terry
Jensen, Norman
Marshall, David

YYonan, Edward
Watson, James

Duran, Victor
Luy,Peg
Beck, Randal; Liberatore, Anthony

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook + 3-rin¢ Binder contains rough drafts
Spiral Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Spiral Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Envelope w/loose paper + cassette tape
Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Spiral Bound Notebook

Bound Notebook

POD Winner??



Gray, David L.
Hartnagel, Catherine
James, Brian

Krell. Susan

Kininmonth, Barbara A.

Kreller, Tom
Leitgeb, Patrick
Hemp, Lisa A.
Hewitt, Rebecca
Kerans, Lori

Tish, Danda
Whitford, Michael R.
Aldridge, Mark E.
Batty, Dee Lynn
Gonzales, Maria M.
Knaup, Theresa
Olsen, Linda May
Salman, Kristine E.
Sanders, Rodney D.
Smidt, Kelly

Dolejs, Andrea
Foley, Thomas

Budgeting and its Behavioral Implications in Business

Anxiety of the Dental Patient

Game Theory: Concepts, Techniques, and Applications

Percy Grainger and His Music for Wind Band

Religiosity and Interfaith Marriage: An Exploration of Value Transition

The Evolution of the Management Accountant as a Decision-Maker

The Flat Rate Tax: Current Issues and Conceptual Questions Answered

The Effects of Parental Divorce: Perceptions of College Students

The Portrayal of Women in Newspaper Comic Strips

An Analysis of the Mobility Aspect of the Doman-Delecato Method of Treating Brain Injuries
Scences from Childhood: Thematic Material in Selected Works by Gustav Mahler

Water the Last Precious Drop

The Sacred Chariot: An Empirical Survey of the Auto Enthusiast

Computer Assisted Instruction: An Interactive Program to Assist Students in the Study of Matrix Operations
Newsletters and Surveys as Indicators of the Impact of Legislative Mailings on Constituent Opinion
Millikin University Nursing Students: A Study of Values

The Fiction of Henry James in Theory and Practice

Art and Artists During the Works Progress Administrations: A History and Exhibition of Sample Work
An Introduction to Operating Systems Design through Example: The Educational Operating System
King Lear by Jean-Francois Ducis: Translated by Kelly Smidt

Decision Making in Central lllinois: An Analysis of the Decatur Civic Center Authority

An Ecological Computer Simulation of Robin Populations: How Enviromental Changes Affect Robin Popula

12/11/1985
3/25/1985
10/9/1985

5/7/1985
5/1/1985
5/1/1985

12/10/1985

12/12/1984

12/14/1984

12/14/1984

11/26/1984

5/9/1984

12/14/1983

1/28/1983
5/1/1983
5/17/1983
5/12/1983
5/10/1983
10/5/1983
5/1/1983
11/29/1982

Business
English
Mathematics
Music
Sociology
Accounting
Accounting
Behavioral Science
English
Behavioral Science
Music
Biology
Behavioral Science
Mathematics
Political Science
Nursing
English
Art
Computer Science
English
Political Science

Computer Science

Education

History

Marshall, David H.
Boaz, Mildred
Lovell-Troy, Lawrence

Johnson, Robert
Forbes, Gordon B.

Gromoll, Henry
Jensen, Norman
Cristler, Larry
Czerwinski, Ralph
Krueger, Bill
Koop, Stuart

Kent, Elliot

Bound Notebook
Item is missing from shelf
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook + Loose Paper
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Folder wislides & loose paper
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Folder w/ loose paper
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook
Bound Notebook















