Author1 Bader, Logan Author2 Author3 Title Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Advisor Format

Eades, Stephen		

Barnowski, Stephen



Shriner, Karen Stonecipher, A.D. Stuckey, Rachel Balley-Green, Darice Baumgart, Miriam Clark, Juliet Cutler, Teri Drechsler, Marybeth J. Ford, Carla M. Goade, Jonathon M. Graham, Molly L. Grohe, Michelle Hartes, Kristin Heyden, Michelle Holub, Shayla C. Humble, Aaron Ledman, Elizabeth A. McGregor, Candace Margolis, Aaron Rimmer, Robyn Schleppenbach, Jay Stewart, Elizabeth Stolley, Karl	Screibt und Fascreibt (Write and Record): Poetic Visions of the Holocaust The Star of Persia A Novel Idea: Historical Fiction and the Search for a National Identity in Canada Exploring the Music Business Through the Creation of an Album of Southern Gospel Music The Effect of Selective Opioids on Body Temperature in Warm-Acclimated Rats Undoing Racism: A Process of Growth and Discovery at Millián University Exploration of Integrated Thematic Units to Primary Grade Students A Meaning for Watergate: Deep Throat's Significance in Public Memory A Long Road Home Problem Solving Skill for the Information Age: From Concept to Practice Sappho's Sweet Heart: A Collection of Fiction, Poetry, and Creative Non-Fiction Enhancing Art Appreciation and Understanding within the Local Gallery Community through the Use of Critic Racial Differences in Body Image Dissatisfaction: A Study of College Females The GOLDIN (Group on Learning Decisions in Nonviolence) Program: A Manual for the Art Therapy Studen The Development of an Automatic Color-Naming Process and Priming of the Stroop Effect in Non-Color W Breaking Down the Barrier: Adapting Stanislavski's Contemporary Acting Theories to the Operatic Stage Perceptions of the Assertive Fernale: College Male and Fernale Perceptions of the Sexually Assertive Ferni The Relationship Between Spermathecal Morphology and Sperm Precedence as Determined by RAPD-PC Penumbra Whose Perspective Is it? Ferninist Legal Theory Applied to Hostile Work Environment Claims of Sexual Ha Copyright and the Internet: New Horizons in the Law God's House	4/21/2001 5/1/2001 5/1/2001 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000 5/1/2000	History Theatre History Music Biology English Education History English Business English Art Behavioral Science Art Behavioral Science Theatre Behavioral Science English Music Political Science English Religion	Communication Computer Science Behavioral Science	Colin, Christine Schinke-Liano, Linda Murphy, Kewin Burdick, David Handler, Cynthia DeJoy, Nancy Hoffman, Darlene; Guldenstein, Diane Murphy, Kewin Detmer, Ernijy Dorsey, Paul Sterns, Robin Russo, Annette Lovell-Troy, Larry  Forbes, Gordon Rask, Perry Deardorff, Michelle Brooks, Randy Yonan, Edward	CD Bound Notebook Bound Notebook 3-Ring Binder Bound Notebook 3-Ring Binder Spiral Bound Notebook Spiral Bound Notebook Spiral Bound Notebook	No Back Cover may be missing pages at end?
--	--	---	--	---	---	---	--

Mulford, Kevin R. Orgler, Michael Parrish, Kristen Pierce, Lori Pitts, Darren The Metabolism of a Movement: The Post-materialists Greens Cross Cultural ideas and Methods in Mathematics Muscle Fatigue: A Review and Report of Experimental Results Student Organizations: What Makes them Sucessful A Comprehensive Guide to Road Race Management 5/1/1993 5/1/1993 5/1/1993 4/16/1993 5/1/1993 Political Science Mathematics Behavioral Science Education Business

Computer Science
Business

Folger, Paul St.James, James Marcella, Al Marcella, Al Spiral Bound Notebook Spiral Bound Notebooks (3) Spiral Bound Notebook Bound Notebook Bound Notebook

Morse, Kelly V.	Producing a Contemporary Music Video	5/2/1990	Communication		Dean, Ronnie	Spiral Bound Notebook
Richardson, Marcia A.	How to Teach Evolution in the Public Classroom	10/15/1990	Biology		Baird, Neil	Spiral Bound Notebook
Robinson, Eric	MIDI: What is it, How does it work, and How do you sync it to today's recording studio?	12/1/1990	Music		Dean, Ronnie	Spiral Bound Notebook
Schaub, Jeffery	The Effects of Banking Deregulation on Decatur Banks and Savings and Loans	5/1/1990	Economics		Cohn, Cheryl	Bound Notebook
Schilling, Jodi L.	Shadows of the Environment: A Personal Study of the Creative Process	5/4/1990	Art		Hower, Robert	Bound Notebook
Schmidt, Jennifer	An Economic Analysis of the Tobacco Price Support Program	5/8/1990	Business		Watson, James	Spiral Bound Notebook + 3-ringBinder contains rough drafts
Soltermann, Jeffrey L.	Atomic Diplomacy: An Explanation for the Cold War	5/1/1990	Political Science		Dodge, Stephen	Spiral Bound Notebook
Stemmler, Julie Savage	Passion for the Pavement: Developing a Successful Street Theatre Troupe	12/14/1990	Theatre		Golden, David	Bound Notebook
Stewart, Meghan	Answers: A First Person Perspective on the Post Adoption Search	12/14/1990	English		Boaz, Mildred	Spiral Bound Notebook
Shaner, Jr., James E.	South American Military Expenditures 1970-1985: Measuring for an Arms Race	5/16/1990	Political Science		McIntire, Robert	Spiral Bound Notebook
Swick, Kelley	Financial Reporting Using Computer Graphics	3/5/1990	Business		Marshall, David	Spiral Bound Notebook
Torgerson, Cathryn	Through Enchanted Forests: Fairy Tales and Their Effects on Human Nature With and Application to Into th	5/9/1990	English		Shepherd, Teresa	Spiral Bound Notebook
White, Tina R.	Wuthering Heights and the Tenant of Wildlife Hall: A Study of Relationships	5/1/1990	English		Shepherd, Teresa	Spiral Bound Notebook
Wallin, Elizabeth A.	Personality and Graphology: Is There a Relationship?	12/4/1990	Communication		Rivers, Mary	Bound Notebook
Zurlinden, Anne Marie	English is Spoken Here: Language Attitudes and Sociological Effects	12/10/1990	Sociology		Schinke-Llano, Linda	Spiral Bound Notebook POD Winner??
Baker, Lynette R.	The Contemporary Economics of Children in Metropolitan St. Louis	9/1/1989	Economics			Spiral Bound Notebook
Baker, Scott	Design, Production, and Use of a Vaccum Form Machine for Theatre	5/1/1989	Theatre			Bound Notebook
Bland, Connie Jo	Math Anxiety: Why are So Many Affected?	3/14/1989	Mathematics	Behavioral Science	Shelton, Ronald	Envelope w/loose paper + cassette tape
Brinkmeier, Scott	Cost-Benefit Analysis: A Case Study The Decatur Advantage	5/15/1989	Economics		Cohn, Cheryl	Spiral Bound Notebook
Brown, Beth	US/Soviet Relations: American Travelers Perspectives on the Development of the Cold War in the USSR 1	4/1/1989	Political Science			Spiral Bound Notebook
Buetow, Christine	Christa Wolf Und Feminismus	5/1/1989	Modern Languages		Paul-Merritt, Carol	Spiral Bound Notebook
Cary, Melanie	Different Problem Solving Strategies for Algebra Problems in Equation and Word Format	5/1/1989	Mathematics	Behavioral Science	St. James, James	Bound Notebook
Cook, Amy J.	Changes in the Maufacturing Environment and Their Implications to Cost Accounting	5/1/1989	Accounting			Bound Notebook
Doniek, Carol	A Declaration of Independence: A Collection of Essays	12/7/1989	English		Shepard, Terry	Bound Notebook
Essig, Lynn	"Look at the Birdie" A Report on the Effects of the Changing Environment on Avian species at Sand Prairie	12/10/1989	Biology		Jensen, Norman	Bound Notebook
Franzwa, Lee Ann	Antitakeover Maneuvers: Stategies and Consequences	5/1/1989	Business		Marshall, David	Spiral Bound Notebook
Freeman-Via, Terri	Norfoxacin Efficiency Against Escherichia Coli, Micrococcus Luteus, Psedomonas Aeroginosa, and Staphyl	5/1/1989	Chemistry			Spiral Bound Notebook
Galat, Craig S.	Brazilian Church History and National Missionaries in the Amazon Region of Brazil	12/1/1989	Religion		Yonan, Edward	Spiral Bound Notebook
Groezinger, Dixie S.	The European Economic Community and Opportunities there for Central Illinois Farmers to Sell Specialty (	5/10/1989	Economics		Watson, James	Spiral Bound Notebook
Horst, Brian	Justifying Investment in the New Manufacturing Environment	5/5/1989	Business			Spiral Bound Notebook
Hoult, Stacy	El Cuento Latinoamericano: De Poe A Cortazar	4/14/1989	Modern Languages		Duran, Victor	Spiral Bound Notebook
lanni, Michele	Decatur in the 20th Century: A Historical and Economic Perspective	5/18/1989	Economics	History	Luy,Peg	Spiral Bound Notebook
Lasswell, Barry	Economic Forecasting: A Computerized Approach	12/8/1989	Business	Mathematics	Beck, Randal; Liberatore, Anthony	Spiral Bound Notebook
Leeper, Martha D.	Alcohol Prevention in the Elementary Grades: Current Programs and the Teacher	5/10/1989	Education			Bound Notebook
Mariano, Jenee	Women in Music Business: How Difficult is it for Women to Enter the Industry and Why	12/9/1989	Music		Rozema, Hazel	Bound Notebook
Nelson, Jeffery J.	Stylistic Versatility in Commercial Songwriting	12/8/1989	Music		Boaz, Mildred	Filebox w/4 Spiral Bound Noteb
	· , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

Gray, David L.	Budgeting and its Behavioral Implications in Business	12/11/1985	Business		Marshall, David H.	Bound Notebook
Hartnagel, Catherine	Anxiety of the Dental Patient	3/25/1985	English		Boaz, Mildred	Item is missing from shelf
James, Brian	Game Theory: Concepts, Techniques, and Applications	10/9/1985	Mathematics	Computer Science		Bound Notebook
Krell. Susan	Percy Grainger and His Music for Wind Band	5/7/1985	Music			Bound Notebook
Kininmonth, Barbara A.	Religiosity and Interfaith Marriage: An Exploration of Value Transition	5/1/1985	Sociology		Lovell-Troy, Lawrence	Bound Notebook + Loose Paper
Kreller, Tom	The Evolution of the Management Accountant as a Decision-Maker	5/1/1985	Accounting			Bound Notebook
Leitgeb, Patrick	The Flat Rate Tax: Current Issues and Conceptual Questions Answered	12/10/1985	Accounting		Johnson, Robert	Bound Notebook
Hemp, Lisa A.	The Effects of Parental Divorce: Perceptions of College Students	12/12/1984	Behavioral Science		Forbes, Gordon B.	Bound Notebook
Hewitt, Rebecca	The Portrayal of Women in Newspaper Comic Strips	12/14/1984	English			Bound Notebook
Kerans, Lori	An Analysis of the Mobility Aspect of the Doman-Delecato Method of Treating Brain Injuries	12/14/1984	Behavioral Science		Gromoll, Henry	Folder w/slides & loose paper
Tish, Danda	Scences from Childhood: Thematic Material in Selected Works by Gustav Mahler	11/26/1984	Music			Bound Notebook
Whitford, Michael R.	Water the Last Precious Drop	5/9/1984	Biology		Jensen, Norman	Bound Notebook
Aldridge, Mark E.	The Sacred Chariot: An Empirical Survey of the Auto Enthusiast	12/14/1983	Behavioral Science		Cristler, Larry	Bound Notebook
Batty, Dee Lynn	Computer Assisted Instruction: An Interactive Program to Assist Students in the Study of Matrix Operations	1/28/1983	Mathematics	Education	Czerwinski, Ralph	Bound Notebook
Gonzales, Maria M.	Newsletters and Surveys as Indicators of the Impact of Legislative Mailings on Constituent Opinion	5/1/1983	Political Science			Bound Notebook
Knaup, Theresa	Millikin University Nursing Students: A Study of Values	5/17/1983	Nursina			Bound Notebook
Olsen, Linda May	The Fiction of Henry James in Theory and Practice	5/12/1983	English		Krueger, Bill	Bound Notebook
Salman, Kristine E.	Art and Artists During the Works Progress Administrations: A History and Exhibition of Sample Work	5/10/1983	Art	History	3.7	Folder w/ loose paper
Sanders, Rodney D.	An Introduction to Operating Systems Design through Example: The Educational Operating System	10/5/1983	Computer Science	*	Koop, Stuart	Bound Notebook
Smidt, Kelly	King Lear by Jean-Francois Ducis: Translated by Kelly Smidt	5/1/1983	English			Bound Notebook
Doleis, Andrea	Decision Making in Central Illinois: An Analysis of the Decatur Civic Center Authority	11/29/1982	Political Science		Kent, Elliot	Bound Notebook
Foley, Thomas	An Ecological Computer Simulation of Robin Populations: How Environmental Changes Affect Robin Populat					


 	***************************************	 

no			
nn an a		 	 
	n.		
	n1		